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2000/4/21 25,000 0% 0 -25,000 0 0 0
2000/5/15 25,000 24 0% 0 25000 -50,000 0 81 0
2000/6/19 25000 33 0% 0 25,000 -75,000 0 239 0
2000/6/20 24,000 1 0% 0 0 -51,330 0 10 330
2000/7/14 23,000 24 0% 0 23,000 ~-74,330 0 168 0
2000/8/18 18,000 35 0% 0 18,000 -92,330 0 355 0
2000/9/19 18,000 32 0% 0 18,000 -110,330 0 403 0
2000/10/16 25000 27 0% 0 25,000 -135330 0 406 0
2000/11/24 24,000 39 0% 0 24,000 -159,330 0 721 0]
2000/12/18 13,000 24 0% 0 13,000 -172,330 0 522 -0
2000/12/31 13 0% 0 0 -172,330 0 306 0
2001/1/18 11,000 16 0% 0 11,000 -183,330 0 377 0
2001/3/1 22,000 44 0% 0 22,000 -205,330 0 1,105 0
2001/3/28 13,000 27 0% 0] 13,000 -218,330 0 759 o
2001/4/27 17,000 30 0% 0 17,000 -235,330 0 897 0
2001/5/28 19,000 31 0% 0 19,000 -254,330 0 999 0
2001/7/3 18,000 36 % 0 . 18,000 -272330 0 1,254 0
2001/8/1 16,000 29 0% 0 16,000 -288,330 0 1,081 0
2001/8/30 15,000 29 0% 0 15,000 -303,330 0 1,145 0
2001/9/25 16,000 26 0% 0 16,000 -319,330 0 1,080 0
2001/11/9 20,000 45 0% 0] 20,000 -339,330 0 1,968 0
. 2001/12/10 5000 31 0% 0 5,000 -344,330 0 1,440 0
2001/12/14 15,000 4 0% 0 15,000 -359,330 0 188 0
2002/1/11 20,000 28 0% 0 20,000 -379,330 0 1,378 0
2002/1/31 16,000 20 0% 0 16,000 -395,330 0 1,039 0
2002/3/6 13,000 34 0% 0] 13,000 -408,330 0 1,841 0
2002/3/28 14,000 23 0% 0 14,000 -422,330 0 1,286 0
2002/4/30 13,000 32 0% 0 13,000 -435,330 0 1,851 0
2002/5/31 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -447,330 0 1,848 0
2002/7/2 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 -459,330 0 1,960 0
2002/7/31 11,000 29 0% 0 11,000 -470,330 0 1,824 0
2002/9/3 12,000 34 0% 0 12,000 -482,330 0 2,190 0
2002/10/1 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 -494,330 0 1,850 0
2002/10/31 11,000 30 0% 0 11,000 -505,330 0 2,031 0
2002/11/29 11,000 29 0% 0 11,000 -516,330 0 2,007 0
2002/12/30 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -528,330 0] 2,192 0
2003/1/31 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 --540,330 0 2,315 0
2003/3/6 13,000 34 0% 0 13,000 -553,330 0 2,516 0
2003/4/1 12,000 26 0% 0 12,000 -565,330 0 1,970 0
2003/5/2 13,000 31 0% 0 13000 -578,330 0 2,400 0
2003/6/2 12,000 31 0% 0 " 12,000 -590,330 0 2,455 0
2003/6/30 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 -602,330 0 2,264 0
2003/7/31 13,000 31 0% 0 13,000 -615,330 0 2,557 0
2003/8/29 13,000 29 0% 0 13,000 -628,330 0 2,444 0
2003/10/2 13,000 34 0% 0 13,000 -641,330 0 2926 0
2003/11/4 30,000 33 0% 0 30,000 -671,330 0 2,899 0
2003/11/21 30,000 17 0% 0 30,000 -701,330 0 1,563 0
2003/12/31 40 0% 0 0 -701330 0 3,842 0
2004/1/13 30,000 13 0% 0 30,000 -731,330 0 1,245 0
2004/2/2 30,000 20 0% 0 30,000 -761,330 0 1,098 0
2004/3/1 30,000 28 0% 0 30,000 -791,330 0 2912 0
2004/3/24 30,000 23 0% 0 30,000 -B821,330 0 2,486 0
2004/4/30 30,000 37 0% 0 30,000 -851,330 0 4,151 0
2004/6/1 15,000 32 0% 0 15,000 -866,330 0 3,721 0
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2004/7/1 15,000 30 0% 0 15000 -881,330 0 3,550 0
2004/7/15 20,000 14 0% 0 20,000 -901330 0 1,685 0
2004/8/4 5000 20 0% 0 5000 -906,330 0 2,462 0
2004/9/1 20,000 28 0% 0 20,000 -926330 0 3,466 0
2004/10/1 15,000 30 0% 0 15,000 -941,330 0 3,796 0
2004/11/1 14,594 31 0% 0 14,594 -955924 0 3,986 0
2005/12/31 425 0% 0 0 -955924 0] 55,653 0]
2006/2/13 45 44 0% 0 0 -955924 0 5,761 45
2006/2/13 500,000 0 0% 0 0 -621373 0 0 165,449
2006/3/1 20,000 16 0% 0 20000 -641373 0 1,361 0
2006/4/3 20,000 33 0% 0 20000 -661373 0 2,899 0
2006/4/6 20,000 3 0% 0 0 -645904 0 271 4,531
2006/5/3 20,000 27 0% 0 20000 -665904 0 2,388 0
2006/5/3 8,000 0 0% 0 0 -660,292 0 0 2388
2006/6/5 16,000 33 0% 0 16,000 -676,292 0 2,984 0
2006/7/10 20,000 35 0% 0 20000 -696292 0 3,242 0
2006/8/3 17,000 24 0% 0 17000 -713,292 0 2,289 0
2006/9/9 20,000 37 % 0 20000 -733292 0 3,615 0
2006/9/9 5,000 0 0% 0 0 -733292 0 0 5000
2006/9/12 15,000 3 0% 0 0 -725723 0 301 7431
2006/10/3 20,000 21 0% 0 20000 -745723 0 2,087 0
- 2006/11/6 20,000 34 0% 0 20000 -765723 o] 3473 0
2006/12/4 20,000 28 0% 0 20000 -785723° ol 2937 0
2006712/4 20,000 0 0% 0 0 -774,220 0 0 8497
2006/12/7 9,000 3 0% 0 0 -765538 0 318 318
2007/1/4 20,000 28 0% 0 20000 -785538 0| 2936 0
2007/1/14 8,000 10 0% 0 0 -781,550 0 1076 4,012
2007/2/5 22,000 22 0% 0 22000 -803550 0 2,355 0
2007/3/2 20,000 * 25 0% 0 20000 -823550 0| 2,751 0
2007/4/2 20,000 31 0% 0 20000 -843,550 0 3,497 0
2007/5/2 20,000 30 0% 0 20,000 -863,550 0 3,466 0
2007/6/1 20,000 30 0% 0 20000 -883,550 0 3,548 0
2007/6/25 40,000 24 0% 0 0 -862,071 0 2,904 18,521
2007/7/2 20,000 7 0% 0 20,000 -882,071 0 826 0
2007/7/23 12,000 21 0% 0 0 -873,434 0 2537 3,363
2007/8/6 22,000 14 0% 0 22,000 -895,434 0 1,675 0
2007/8/13 10,000 7 0% 0 0 -887,967 0 858 2,533
2007/9/4 20,000 22 0% 0 20,000 —907,967 o| 2676 0
2007/10/1 20,000 27 0% 0 20,000 -927,967 0 3,358 0
2007/11/5 14,000 35 0% 0 14000 -941,967 0 4,449 0
2007/12/3 13,000 28 0% 0 13.000 -954,967 0 3,613 0
2007/12/31 28 0% 0 0 -954,967 0 3,662 0
2008/1/4 20,000 4 0% 0 20,000 -974,967 0 521 0
2008/2/5 20,000 32 0% 0 20,000 -994,967 0 4,262 0
2008/3/4 20,000 28 % 0 20,000 -1,014,967 0 3,805 0
2008/4/4 20,000 31 0% . 0 20,000 -1,034,967 0 4,298 0
2008/5/17 20,000 33 0% 0 20,000 -1,054,967 0 4,665 0
2008/6/5 20,000 29 % 0 20,000 -1,074.967 0 4,179 0
2008/7/4 20,000 29 0% 0 20,000 -1,094,967 0 4,258 0
2008/8/5 20,000 32 0% 0 20,000 -1,114,967 0 4,786 0
2008/9/4 19,500 30 0% 0 19,500 -1,134,467 0 4569 0
2008/10/2 20,000 28 0% 0 20,000 -1,154,467 0 4,339 0
2008/10/31 19,000 29 0% 0 19,000 -1,173,467 0 4,573 0
2008/12/4 20,000 34 0% 0 20,000 -1,193,467 0 5,450 0
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